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201701030000
00840

01/03/2017
12:57:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES COWLEY
RUSSELL

19 100 Instr
#:20060605000
264640

Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION

201701180000
21670

01/18/2017
07:58:04

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20111012000
303680

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201701180000
21680

01/18/2017
07:58:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20090410000
133540

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201701180000
21690

01/18/2017
07:58:06

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES ERIC 21 100 Instr
#:20100430000
132480

Lot#:439
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
4TH ADDITION

201705170001
70980

05/17/2017
11:41:07

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS
MARK P

20 111 Instr
#:20130510000
194280

Lot#:24
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201707240002
65310

07/24/2017
03:22:54

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Instr
#:20140626000
193260

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION



201708310003
19140

08/31/2017
03:03:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES BREZINA F
BARBARA

21 134 Instr
#:20140626000
193360

Lot#:714
Book:21
Pg:134
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
7TH ADDITION

201706230002
24460

06/23/2017
10:13:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD
SAVALLA

20 45 Instr
#:20140626000
193240

Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:SCOTT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6
AND 7 OF
GRAND VIEW
ESTATES

201707240002
65320

07/24/2017
03:22:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Instr
#:20130510000
194220

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201707240002
65330

07/24/2017
03:22:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRESHEETS
W S

20 66 Instr
#:20120518000
178890

Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION


