Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201701030000 00840	01/03/2017 12:57:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COWLEY RUSSELL			19	100	Instr #:20060605000 264640	Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION
201701180000 21670	01/18/2017 07:58:04	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC			21	100	Instr #:20111012000 303680	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201701180000 21680	01/18/2017 07:58:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC			21	100	Instr #:20090410000 133540	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201701180000 21690	01/18/2017 07:58:06	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES ERIC			21	100	Instr #:20100430000 132480	Lot#:439 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 4TH ADDITION
201705170001 70980	05/17/2017 11:41:07	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS MARK P			20	111	Instr #:20130510000 194280	Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201707240002 65310	07/24/2017 03:22:54	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRESHEETS W S			20	66	Instr #:20140626000 193260	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION

201708310003 19140	08/31/2017 03:03:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BREZINA F BARBARA		21	134	Instr #:20140626000 193360	Lot#:714 Book:21 Pg:134 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 7TH ADDITION
201706230002 24460	06/23/2017 10:13:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD SAVALLA		20	45	Instr #:20140626000 193240	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:SCOTT RESURVEY OF LOTS 6 AND 7 OF GRAND VIEW ESTATES
201707240002 65320	07/24/2017 03:22:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRESHEETS W S		20	66	Instr #:20130510000 194220	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201707240002 65330	07/24/2017 03:22:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRESHEETS W S		20	66	Instr #:20120518000 178890	Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION